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CLASSIFICA SQUADRE DELLA GIORNATA 1: A- MOTO CLUB (PUNTI)

CLs

SQUADRA

NUM

M.C. RAGNIFABRIANO

NORELLIBG

M.C. SEBINO

M.C. COSTA VOL

M.C. FAST TEAM

155
103
115
112

193
168
116
129

54
122
154
199

PINO

138
118
106

117
131
213
136

M.C. LAGO D'ISEO

Esposta ore:

105
124
182
177

LICENZA

P02193

0001553T
0002465A
0001224T

0001513A
0003190A
0001055M
0001414G

00015272
0006561A
0001090T
0001042M

0001884N
0001711R
N02431

0001179R
0004660A
M01249

0001049C

S00296
0001233R
S00286
P02006

D.S. CRONOMETRAGGIO

2" PROVA

CONCORRENTE CLS
CHIAVINI Lucio w
BAZZURRI Roberto \%
UCCELLINI Luca X3
CANTENNE Riccardo M3
SIGNORELLI Angelo uv
FATTORI Remo uv
MARANGONI Davide X3
MAZZOLENI Carmelo X3
BELOTTI Andrea M3
CESARENI Roberto \Y
PEDERSOLI Matteo M2
ARMANNI Osvaldo w
PEGURRI Renato uv
ALBERTI Giorgio M1
MANCINELLI Federico M2
COLOMBO Mirko M2
USLENGHI Mauro uv
BENETTI Fabio w
CHIESA Massimo w
SCOVOLO Fausto \
ROLLI Mauro M3
ZIGLIANI Maurizio August X1
ROSSI Alessio M1

AN MOTOCLUB

67
71

59
57
71
74

81

76
61

76

79
59

67

74
81

M.C.
M.C.
M.C.
M.C.

M.C. BERGAMO

RAGNI
RAGNI
RAGNI
RAGNI

SC. F. NOREL
SC. F. NOREL
SC. F. NOREL

M.C.
M.C.
M.C.

M.C.
M.C.
.LAGO D'
M.C.

. SEBINO
. SEBINO
. SEBINO
. SEBINO

COSTAV
COSTAV
COSTAV

.FASTTE
.FASTTE
. FASTTE
.FASTTE

LAGO D'
LAGO D'

LAGO D'

IL DIRETTORE DI GARA

MOTO

Beta 400 4T
Beta 350 4T
Husqvarna 30
Beta 300 2T

HONDA CRF 25
Husavarna 45
KTM 300 2T
KTM 300 2T

KTM 300 2T
Husagvarna 30
Honda CR 450
HONDA CRE 25

Husgvarna 25
Yamaha 250 4
Yamaha 450 4

KTM 350 4T
HONDA CRF 25
HONDA 250 4T
KTM 250 4T

KTM 250 2T
KTM 300 2T
KTM 250 4T
KTM 125 2T

CAT REG

$5£5%

LOM
LOM
LOM
LOM

$55%

LOM
LOM
LOM
LOM

$5£5%

LOM
LOM
LOM

£5%

LOM
LOM
LOM
LOM

$5£5%

LOM
LOM
LOM
LOM

$£5%

PUNTI TOT
57
8
20
20
17
54
20
17
17
15
46
20
11
6
15
44
13
11
20
39
9
10
20
6
34

CSG1.99. GEN/ 1
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Nikon
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